
II New Registration

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

CRT Collection Facility

COLLECTION REGISTRATION FORM

L^ -CRT- 0 I

CON 12-1-1
Doc # 105520

- To be filled in by agency

FACILITY CONTACT INFORMATION

Facility Information

Name: |^s^ / ^f^ v[ ^ ^t Xc/^k (doi^^ Phone: J^cS "^73t-3 VJ/
Address: j.r/^ /3V^ ^- _^ ,,Fax:
City, State, Zip: /^^/f^ZT^ S~^^>^ E-mail: -^y<r^ -fr^^ ^-f(% ^^14^. ^^

Responsible Official for^the Facility.

Name: ^Y^^R ^ y\ ^1r^ ^^'^<y^<
Address:' 15-/ ^ 6 )' 8^fh S-r

Phone

Fax:

: j~/3-/7i-^y^

City, State, Zip: Wa^okfh, S^fit SflD^€> E-mail: <pv^ K-f^ VftJr^/^ ^ K<

CRT Drop-off Location (if different than mailing address):

CERTIFICATION
IAC 567 122.5(1) - Attach proof of ownership or legal entitlement to use the property for CRT collection.

OR
II IAC 567 122.5(2) - If the facility is leased, the applicant shall also include a statement, signed by the property owner,

stating that the property owner is aware that CRT collection is taking place at the site and property owner may be
held liable for wastes abandoned at the site (below).

II Property Owner Designated Representative of the property owner

(Provide verification of status as representative)

By signing below, I state that I am the owner or the representative of the owner of the property described in this
application. I acknowledge that I or the owner I represent have been informed and are aware of the uses and activities

that are ongoing or proposed for the property and consent to those uses and activities. Furthermore, I understand that

the issuance by the Iowa Department of Natural Resources, of a Permit/Registration to collect and recycle Cathode Ray
Tubes on the property and the terms and conditions of any such registration do not relieve the owner of the Property
from any liability^ dyt^or r^pon^fl5ility arising under Iowa's Solid Waste Management regulations.

Signature: /^ ^%^<^ Date: / > -^8 -^ <9 ^ ^

Printed Name: f^n\ M ^ f^T^k^^

CERTIFICATION
I certify under penalty of law that I am the owner, operator, or authorized representative of the owner or operator and
that I have examined and am familiar with the information reported above, and that I believe the information is true,

accurate and complete.

Printed Name:I Name: ^rft.v\ K S^vi ?'b<'- J
Email: Pr^-^fj^ WA»Jt4 v^ ." 6 V ^

/^

Phone: ^3 -i 7 ^ -3VJ7
Fax:

Signature: Date: })-^^\^

Return completed application with attached infofmation to: Iowa Department of Natural Resources, Solid Waste Section, 502 E 9th

St/ Des Moines IA 50319-0034.

05/2022 cmc DNR Form 542-0060



Beacon - Jackson County, IA - Parcel Report: 321104400005000 https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=80&La.

^iBeaCOrf Jackson County, IA

321104400005000

4-85-3

Summary

Parcel ID
Alternate ID
Property Address
Sec/Twp/Rng
Brief Legal Description ^SE SE EX TRANSFER STATION /

{N<:Ac.:_iiot tp.be,_Ubedon legal.dotuments)

Document(s) N/A
Gross Acres 34.15
Exempt Acres N/A
Net Acres 34.15
CSR 1711.7
Class A-Agriculture

(Note; This is for tax purposes only. Not to be used for zoning.)
Tax District PERRYTWP ANDREW SCHOOLAFD
School District ANDREW SCHOOL

Owners

Primary Owner

(Deed Holder)
Jackson County Count v Fcirrn

20JWPl3ttSt
Maquoketa, IA 52060-2243

Land

Lot Area 34.15 Acres; 1,487,574 SF

Valuation

Classification

+ Land

Secondary Owner Mailing Address
Jackson County Board Of Supervisors
201WPIattSt
Maquoketa, IA 52060-2243

2022

Agriculture

$49,300

2021

Agriculture

$49,300

2020

Agriculture

$56,300

2019

Agriculture

$56,300

2018

Agriculture

$77,200

Total Assessed Value $49,300 $49,300 $56,300 $56,300 $77,200

Taxation

Classification

+ Taxable Land Value

+ Taxable Building Value

2021
Pay 2022-2023

Agriculture

$43,897

$0

2020
Pay 2021-2022

Agriculture

$47,309

Gross Taxes Due

Ag Land Credit

Disabled and Senior Citizens Credit

Family Farm Credit

Homestead Credit

Business Property Credit

Prepaid Tax

2019
Pay 2020-2021

Agriculture

$45,875

2018
Pay 2019-2020

Agriculture

$43,334

+ Taxable Dwelling Value

Gross Taxable Value

Military Exemption

Net Taxable Value

x Levy Rate (per $1000 of value)

$0
$43,897

$0
$43,897

22.75704

$0
$47,309

$0
$47,309

22.79860

$0
$45,875

$0
$45,875

22.83525

$0
$43,334

$0
$43,334

22.49778

$998.97

($36.12)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,078.58

($31.67)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,047.57

($29.43)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$974.92

($25.06)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Net Taxes Due $962.00 $1,046.00 $1,018.00 $950.00
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