IOWA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES



CRT Collection Facility

Doc # 105520

CON 12-1-1

COLLECTION REGISTRATION FORM

New Registration	49 -CRT- 01	🔏 - To be	e filled in by agency
FACILITY CONTACT INFORMATION			
Facility Information Name: Waste Authorit Address: 25146 184+4 City, State, Zip: Maguoketa, I		Fax:	. 563-672-3431 nkf6 wasteauth.ov
Responsible Official for the Facility Name: Frank Frieb Address: 25/46 /847 City, State, Zip: Maguoketa,	erg-Director	Phone	: 563-671-3431
CRT Drop-off Location (if different than ma	ailing address):		
CERTIFICATION IAC 567 122.5(1) - Attach proof of or	eased, the applicant shall also aware that CRT collection is ta	include a statement,	signed by the property owner,
Property Owner	De:	signated Representat	ive of the property owner
By signing below, I state that I am the capplication. I acknowledge that I or the that are ongoing or proposed for the pthe issuance by the lowa Department of Tubes on the property and the terms a from any liability, duty or responsibility. Signature: Printed Name: Frank Frank	owner or the representative of e owner I represent have been property and consent to those of Natural Resources, of a Perr and conditions of any such region by arising under Iowa's Solid W	informed and are avuses and activities. For mit/Registration to constration to constration do not relievable.	operty described in this vare of the uses and activities urthermore, I understand that ollect and recycle Cathode Ray we the owner of the Property egulations.
•	CERTIFICATION		,
I certify under penalty of law that I am that I have examined and am familia	n the owner, operator, or auth	d above, and that I b	e of the owner or operator and elieve the information is true,
Printed Name: Frank F	ripherg		563-672-3431
Email: + ir a n k t a was Signature:	Trauth, org	Fax	Date: // 28-22
Return completed application with attache	ed information to: Iowa Departm	— ent of Natural Resource	•

St, Des Moines IA 50319-0034.



Summary

Parcel ID

321104400005000

Alternate ID **Property Address**

Sec/Twp/Rng

4-85-3 **Brief Legal Description**

SE SE EX TRANSFER STATION

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Document(s) **Gross Acres**

N/A 34.15

Exempt Acres Net Acres

N/A 34.15 1711.7

CSR Class

A - Agriculture

(Note: This is for tax purposes only. Not to be used for zoning.)

Tax District

PERRY TWP ANDREW SCHOOL AFD

School District

ANDREW SCHOOL

Owners

Primary Owner

(Deed Holder) Jackson County County Farm

201 W Platt St

Maquoketa, IA 52060-2243

Secondary Owner

Mailing Address

Jackson County Board Of Supervisors

201 W Platt St

Maquoketa, IA 52060-2243

Land

Lot Area 34.15 Acres; 1,487,574 SF

Valuation

	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018
Classification	Agriculture	Agriculture	Agriculture	Agriculture	Agriculture
+ Land	\$49,300	\$49,300	\$56,300	\$56,300	\$77,200
= Total Assessed Value	\$49,300	\$49,300	\$56,300	\$56,300	\$77,200

Taxation

		2021 Pay 2022-2023	2020 Pay 2021-2022	2019 Pay 2020-2021	2018 Pay 2019-2020
	Classification	Agriculture	Agriculture	Agriculture	Agriculture
+	Taxable Land Value	\$43,897	\$47,309	\$45,875	\$43,334
+	Taxable Building Value	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
+	Taxable Dwelling Value	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
=	Gross Taxable Value	\$43,897	\$47,309	\$45,875	\$43,334
-	Military Exemption	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
=	Net Taxable Value	\$43,897	\$47,309	\$45,875	\$43,334
X	Levy Rate (per \$1000 of value)	22.75704	22.79860	22.83525	22.49778
=	Gross Taxes Due	\$998.97	\$1,078.58	\$1,047.57	\$974.92
-	Ag Land Credit	(\$36.12)	(\$31.67)	(\$29.43)	(\$25.06)
-	Disabled and Senior Citizens Credit	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
-	Family Farm Credit	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
-	Homestead Credit	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
-	Business Property Credit	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
-	Prepaid Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
=	Net Taxes Due	\$962.00	\$1,046.00	\$1,018.00	\$950.00